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< year tuition total>

Screening fee

Admission fee

Tuition

Textbook fee &
Internship fee

Facility fee

Total

¥10,000

¥50,000

¥600,000

¥86,000

¥12,000

¥758,000

*Textbook fee and internship fee include textbooks, school-created materials, activity expenses,

health examination fees, student management system fees, and insurance fee.




