## 本科コース/Full-time course

## <学費(1年分)>

入学検定料	入学金	授業料	教材·実習費	施設·設備費	合計
10,000円	50,000 円	600,000 円	86,000 円	12,000円	758,000 円

\*教材・実習費に含まれるもの: 市販教材、学校作成教材、活動費、健康診断費、学生管理システム利用料、保険料

## < I year tuition total>

Screening fee	Admission fee	Tuition	Textbook fee & Internship fee	Facility fee	Total
¥10,000	¥50,000	¥600,000	¥86,000	¥12,000	¥758,000

<sup>\*</sup>Textbook fee and internship fee include textbooks, school-created materials, activity expenses, health examination fees, student management system fees, and insurance fee.